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THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2025 - PRE-CONVENTION

8:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM

Board Meeting

RMFU Policy Committee
Registration Opens
Pre-Convention
Registration Closes

Chapter Leaders Dinner (Invite Only)

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 21, 2025

7:00 AM

7:45 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
1:15PM
1:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM

Registration Opens

Silent Auction Opens

Singing/Door Prize Drawings

Opening Ceremony

Steve True — Executive Director of the Wyoming Livestock Board
Refreshment and Snack Break

Zach Ducheneaux — New Finance Mechanism/Methodology
Rob Larew — National Farmers Union

RMFU in Review Video

FUSA/RMFU Luncheon

Doug Miyamoto — Wyoming Department of Agriculture Director
RMFU Policy - State Policy Adoption

Refreshment Break

Registration Closes

Harvest Moon Gala Registration Opens

RMFU Registration Opens



6:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:45PM

Harvest Moon Gala
RMFU Registration Closes
Program

Silent Auction closes

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 22, 2025

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Registration Opens

Coffee and Questions with the President
Singing/Door Prize Drawings

Convention Reconvenes — Awards Ceremony
Candidate Speechesand Q & A

Delegate Speeches

Coffee Break

Delegate Registration Closes

National Policy Adoption

Final Election and Credentials Committee Report
Election

Education Luncheon

National Policy Adoption

Refreshment Break

Election Reception



