DRAFT

2025 Annual RMFU Convention Agenda

Little America, Cheyenne, WY | November 20-22, 2025

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2025 - PRE-CONVENTION

8:30 AM	Board Meeting
12:00 PM	RMFU Policy Committee
1:00 PM	Registration Opens
2:00 PM	Pre-Convention
4:30 PM	Registration Closes
6:30 PM	Chapter Leaders Dinner (Invite Only)

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 21, 2025

7:00 AM	Registration Opens
	Silent Auction Opens
7:45 AM	Singing/Door Prize Drawings
8:00 AM	Opening Ceremony
9:00 AM	Steve True – Executive Director of the Wyoming Livestock Board
9:45 AM	Refreshment and Snack Break
10:15 AM	Zach Ducheneaux – New Finance Mechanism/Methodology
11:00 AM	Rob Larew – National Farmers Union
12:00 PM	RMFU in Review Video
12:15 PM	FUSA/RMFU Luncheon
1:15 PM	Doug Miyamoto – Wyoming Department of Agriculture Director
1:45 PM	RMFU Policy - State Policy Adoption
3:30 PM	Refreshment Break
4:00 PM	Registration Closes
5:30 PM	Harvest Moon Gala Registration Opens
	RMFU Registration Opens

6:00 PM Harvest Moon Gala

6:30 PM RMFU Registration Closes

8:00 PM Program

8:45 PM Silent Auction closes

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 22, 2025

7:00 AM Registration Opens

7:30 AM Coffee and Questions with the President

7:45 AM Singing/Door Prize Drawings

8:00 AM Convention Reconvenes – Awards Ceremony

9:00 AM Candidate Speeches and Q & A

Delegate Speeches

9:45 AM Coffee Break

10:00 AM Delegate Registration Closes

National Policy Adoption

11:00 AM Final Election and Credentials Committee Report

Election

12:00 Education Luncheon

1:00 PM National Policy Adoption

3:00 PM Refreshment Break

5:00 PM Election Reception